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Christmas Gym Cup 2019

Category: Men Poussins

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Scheper Dani Topsport Noord Heerenveen 2.000 10.350 1.200 10.500 1.200 10.650 1.600 10.750 1.400 10.800 1.200 9.250 62.300

2 Steinmetz Max TG SAAR 2.000 10.200 0.600 8.700 1.300 9.950 2.200 10.850 1.400 10.350 0.400 8.850 58.900

3 Brancato Aaron Etoile de Monaco 2 1.400 9.550 0.400 8.850 1.000 9.850 1.600 10.600 1.200 10.350 0.600 9.050 58.250

4 Zoleko Alain Etoile de Monaco 2 1.400 10.350 0.800 8.050 1.200 9.850 1.600 10.700 1.200 10.500 0.600 8.100 57.550

5 Le Brun Théo Etoile de Monaco 2 1.400 9.750 0.400 8.700 1.000 9.900 1.600 10.300 1.200 10.150 0.600 8.050 56.850

6 Malgras Raphaël Etoile de Monaco 2 1.400 9.500 0.800 8.300 1.000 9.950 1.600 10.550 1.200 10.400 0.400 7.050 55.750

7 Collignon Laël Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 1.000 9.050 0.600 6.200 1.200 9.700 1.600 10.600 0.800 9.250 0.400 9.100 53.900

8 Frigerio Ludovico A.S.D. Ginnastica Gioy 1.200 10.200 0.600 6.800 1.200 9.550 1.600 10.150 0.800 9.750 0.300 6.850 53.300

9 Leoncini Bartoli Leonardo SFG Lugano 1 1.000 9.900 0.400 8.600 0.800 8.200 1.600 8.950 0.400 8.400 0.400 8.400 52.450

10 Lambinet Raphaël Etoile de Monaco 1 1.200 10.250 0.400 7.550 1.000 9.650 1.600 10.000 0.600 9.150 0.300 5.500 52.100

11 Casari Lorenzo SFG Lugano 2 1.000 9.950 0.400 8.800 0.600 7.900 1.600 10.200 0.600 8.500 0.300 6.350 51.700

12 Tacconelli Filippo SFG Lugano 1 1.200 8.900 0.400 8.850 0.600 7.950 1.600 10.000 0.600 9.150 0.300 6.600 51.450

13 Borsa Leonardo SFG Lugano 1 1.200 10.400 0.400 8.650 0.500 5.850 1.600 10.800 0.400 8.600 0.300 6.600 50.900

14 Marzorati Aronne A.S.D. Ginnastica Gioy 1.200 9.650 0.600 6.950 0.900 7.300 1.600 10.100 0.800 9.350 0.300 6.450 49.800

15 Lang Evan Asso Gym Sarreguemines 1.200 8.800 0.400 6.300 0.400 4.250 1.600 10.200 0.800 9.700 0.300 6.750 46.000

16 Mandelli Luca SFG Lugano 2 0.700 7.800 0.400 6.400 0.500 5.100 1.600 10.050 0.600 7.900 0.300 6.850 44.100

17 Staub Dylan SFG Lugano 2 1.000 9.600 0.300 4.600 0.500 4.550 1.600 9.650 0.600 8.300 0.300 6.550 43.250

18 Sciutto Giuseppe SFG Lugano 2 0.500 7.800 0.400 7.000 0.500 4.900 0.000 0.000 0.600 8.300 0.300 5.950 33.950
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Christmas Gym Cup 2019

Category: Men Benjamins

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Hul-Chea Sovann Comité Régional Grand Est 2 2.700 11.400 1.700 8.200 1.900 10.300 2.400 11.450 2.100 11.050 1.900 10.800 63.200

2 Prins Steef Topsport Noord Heerenveen 2.300 11.000 1.900 10.400 2.100 9.000 1.600 10.800 1.700 11.000 1.900 10.000 62.200

3 Nobili Alberto A.S.D. Ginnastica Gioy 2.100 11.050 1.100 8.200 1.500 9.950 1.600 10.450 2.100 11.100 1.300 9.900 60.650

4 Borchasvili Imran D.R.A Bourgogne-Franche-Comté FFG 2.700 9.500 1.700 8.100 1.700 10.500 2.400 11.100 2.100 11.500 1.900 9.600 60.300

5 Abdullayev Daniar Comité Régional Grand Est 2 2.300 10.450 1.700 6.850 1.900 10.200 1.600 10.600 2.100 11.150 1.900 10.400 59.650

6 Henriks Thomas Topsport Noord Heerenveen 2.100 10.800 0.900 8.100 1.300 9.850 1.600 10.200 1.700 10.850 1.100 9.800 59.600

7 Smit Jostijn Topsport Noord Heerenveen 1.700 9.950 0.900 9.300 1.100 9.800 1.600 9.850 1.700 11.200 1.100 9.450 59.550

8 Speerstra Wouter Topsport Noord Heerenveen 1.900 10.600 1.500 9.000 1.100 10.100 1.600 10.050 1.500 10.900 1.100 8.800 59.450

9 Offner Gauthier Comité Régional Grand Est 2 2.100 9.850 1.500 7.350 1.500 9.400 1.600 10.700 2.100 10.800 1.100 9.750 57.850

10 Van Lint Mio GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 1.700 10.300 0.700 8.800 1.100 9.600 2.000 11.000 1.500 10.650 0.900 6.700 57.050

11 Veyt Kobe GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 1.900 10.500 0.700 7.600 1.100 9.450 1.600 10.500 1.100 10.250 1.100 7.950 56.250

12 Faems Stan GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 1.300 10.200 0.700 8.950 1.100 9.450 1.600 10.600 1.500 10.650 1.100 6.350 56.200

13 Laurain Elias Comité Régional Grand Est 2 2.100 10.400 1.500 6.350 1.500 9.850 2.200 11.100 1.500 11.050 1.000 6.400 55.150

14 Malane Matis Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 1.700 10.350 0.900 6.400 1.300 9.500 1.600 10.250 1.500 10.000 0.500 8.400 54.900

15 Dedelley Aaron Etoile de Monaco 1 1.700 9.650 0.900 8.500 1.500 10.250 1.600 9.650 1.400 7.950 0.900 8.650 54.650

16 Kies Yan Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 1.900 10.550 0.700 5.100 1.500 9.050 1.600 10.900 0.900 9.300 0.500 8.700 53.600

17 Sala Tommaso A.S.D. Ginnastica Gioy 1.500 9.800 0.700 7.200 1.300 9.550 1.600 10.450 1.000 7.550 0.700 8.950 53.500

18 Attanasio Enea A.S.D. Ginnastica Gioy 1.500 9.500 0.700 6.450 1.300 9.750 1.600 10.700 1.000 7.600 0.900 8.500 52.500

19 Villeneuve Noah Etoile de Monaco 1 1.700 10.400 0.600 5.100 1.100 9.750 1.600 10.350 1.700 8.850 0.900 7.900 52.350

20 Deprez Gilles Gymflex 1.100 10.100 0.900 6.300 1.100 9.050 1.600 10.100 0.900 8.350 0.700 8.100 52.000

21 Minasyan Arsen Gymflex 1.300 9.000 0.500 7.350 1.100 8.800 1.600 9.950 1.000 6.900 0.500 8.450 50.450

22 Marnef Toon Gymflex 1.300 9.550 0.400 4.350 1.100 7.950 1.600 10.600 0.700 4.500 0.500 8.400 45.350

23 Walker Sofiane Asso Gym Sarreguemines 1.700 9.300 0.800 5.600 1.500 6.600 1.600 10.700 0.700 4.700 0.700 5.500 42.400

24 Dirks Aaron SFG Lugano 1 1.500 10.150 0.300 4.400 0.500 3.800 1.600 9.550 0.700 6.250 0.400 5.150 39.300

25 Pages Nicolas Asso Gym Sarreguemines 1.300 9.450 0.800 5.500 0.200 0.000 1.600 10.300 0.500 2.800 0.300 5.800 33.850
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Christmas Gym Cup 2019

Category: Men Minimes

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Mangala Bima Karim D.R.A Bourgogne-Franche-Comté FFG 4.300 12.450 2.500 10.600 2.700 10.950 3.200 12.050 3.500 12.300 2.900 11.100 69.450

2 Winterstein Hugo Comité Régional Grand Est 1 4.300 13.000 2.500 8.300 3.500 12.000 4.000 12.550 3.100 11.800 3.900 11.300 68.950

3 Reinhardt Arthur Comité Régional Grand Est 1 4.100 11.750 2.900 10.800 3.700 11.650 3.200 12.250 3.100 11.400 2.700 11.050 68.900

4 Ayuso Pablo D.R.A Bourgogne-Franche-Comté FFG 4.500 11.850 2.300 8.950 2.300 10.850 4.000 13.050 2.700 11.850 2.500 10.850 67.400

5 Khiri Wallys Comité Régional Grand Est 1 3.900 10.950 3.100 8.600 3.100 11.700 3.200 11.850 2.700 11.650 3.700 10.700 65.450

6 Scheper Luca Topsport Noord Heerenveen 2.500 11.300 1.500 10.050 2.500 10.350 1.600 11.050 2.100 11.100 1.900 10.800 64.650

7 Cartier Matéo D.R.A Bourgogne-Franche-Comté FFG 3.700 11.950 2.300 10.400 2.500 10.300 3.200 11.900 2.700 11.750 2.400 8.250 64.550

8 Hartz-Marques Colin FLGym 4.900 11.650 1.300 8.850 3.300 11.500 2.800 11.800 2.900 9.900 2.700 10.450 64.150

9 Breche Elias Comité Régional Grand Est 1 3.700 12.050 3.100 8.650 2.700 9.900 2.400 11.100 2.700 11.850 2.700 8.900 62.450

10 Püschel Marius TG SAAR 3.900 11.350 2.500 7.900 2.500 9.750 2.400 11.250 2.900 11.850 2.300 10.300 62.400

11 Gyselinck Noa GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 3.500 11.250 1.300 5.500 2.500 10.950 2.200 10.900 2.100 10.800 1.700 9.500 58.900

12 Palermo Joy FLGym 4.100 10.950 2.100 8.500 2.500 9.600 1.600 10.800 2.400 8.600 0.900 7.100 55.550

13 Alfieri Nicolo' A.S.D. Ginnastica Gioy 2.500 10.850 1.300 6.500 1.900 10.050 1.600 10.350 2.100 7.950 1.700 8.650 54.350

14 Caremi Pietro A.S.D. Ginnastica Gioy 2.500 10.950 1.300 5.450 1.700 9.600 1.600 10.150 2.100 9.800 1.600 7.150 53.100

15 Bartone Jona TG SAAR 3.300 9.600 2.100 6.250 1.900 9.250 2.400 10.200 2.300 10.450 0.900 5.850 51.600

16 Bigarelli Raffaele Etoile de Monaco 1 2.700 10.350 1.700 6.800 1.900 10.000 1.600 10.150 1.400 6.950 1.100 7.250 51.500

17 Sato Yukio TG SAAR 3.100 10.300 2.300 5.250 2.300 8.900 2.400 9.650 2.700 8.900 1.500 4.900 47.900

18 Mondelaers Cosmo La Nivelloise 2.700 10.850 1.000 4.450 2.100 9.750 2.200 9.250 1.100 5.500 1.200 6.500 46.300

19 Monnoye Lucas La Nivelloise 1.800 7.600 0.000 0.000 1.700 9.600 1.600 10.250 1.100 5.150 1.200 6.400 39.000

20 Kayser Mathis FLGym 4.300 10.450 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3.200 11.500 0.000 0.000 2.500 9.700 31.650

21 Bagdadi Bilal Gymflex 0.000 0.000 1.700 7.750 1.800 6.950 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.300 9.500 24.200
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Christmas Gym Cup 2019

Category: Men Jeunes Espoirs

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Victor Martinez Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 5.000 13.750 4.200 12.700 4.200 12.450 5.200 13.000 4.100 12.100 4.400 13.100 77.100

2 Zekri Bourlett Amine Fédération française de gymnastique 4.200 12.800 2.800 9.150 3.700 11.900 4.000 12.750 3.800 12.800 4.000 12.200 71.600

3 Camilleri Nathan Fédération française de gymnastique 4.000 12.300 3.300 10.850 3.700 11.300 4.000 12.800 3.800 12.700 3.500 11.350 71.300

4 Mansard Anthony Fédération française de gymnastique 4.300 12.400 3.500 10.250 3.500 11.600 4.000 12.450 3.800 12.850 3.600 11.600 71.150

5 Sakouhi Naël Fédération française de gymnastique 4.000 12.800 3.400 10.050 2.500 11.250 2.800 11.800 2.700 11.900 3.600 11.550 69.350

6 Holwijn-Jansen Dante NTC Den Bosch 3.700 12.350 3.400 10.900 3.500 10.400 2.800 11.400 3.700 12.200 4.100 11.800 69.050

7 Jost Roméo Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 4.200 12.100 3.200 9.500 3.000 10.950 4.000 12.550 3.900 12.800 2.400 10.250 68.150

8 Wiseur Marceau Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 3.700 12.000 3.400 9.550 3.600 11.200 2.800 11.550 3.300 12.400 3.100 11.100 67.800

9 Bauduin Cyril Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 4.100 11.900 2.800 8.700 3.800 11.400 4.000 12.750 3.200 12.200 2.800 10.850 67.800

10 Brandenburger Quentin FLGym 4.200 9.950 3.800 10.150 3.600 11.900 4.000 12.700 3.100 12.350 2.500 10.050 67.100

11 Lambrechts Cas NTC Den Bosch 3.900 11.350 2.400 9.850 2.900 11.250 2.800 11.700 2.800 11.350 2.800 10.400 65.900

12 Hermes Koen NTC Den Bosch 3.700 12.250 2.300 8.500 2.700 11.100 2.800 11.150 2.800 10.700 2.900 10.000 63.700

13 Zwolsman Klaas-Jan NTC Den Bosch 3.600 12.000 2.300 8.300 2.500 10.950 2.800 11.650 1.800 11.050 2.600 9.700 63.650

14 Verstijnen Mark Gymclub Prins Hendrik 3.800 11.850 2.300 7.100 2.300 9.800 3.200 12.150 3.100 11.350 3.300 11.150 63.400

15 Steinmetz Moritz TG SAAR 3.900 12.200 3.400 9.450 2.500 9.850 2.200 10.800 3.200 11.000 2.100 9.950 63.250

16 Kostiukhin Pavel KTV Ruhr West 4.000 9.550 3.200 9.350 2.800 10.100 3.200 11.900 3.400 11.700 2.800 10.400 63.000

17 Van Lancker Yorin Gym Club Malmedy 3.800 11.750 3.600 7.650 2.500 9.050 2.800 11.200 3.100 11.600 2.900 10.300 61.550

18 Mettner Luzian KTV Ruhr West 3.900 7.150 2.700 9.600 2.500 9.600 2.400 11.000 3.300 11.300 2.700 10.200 58.850

19 Gegi Martin TG SAAR 4.200 10.750 2.700 6.100 2.800 10.700 3.200 11.150 3.400 11.550 2.800 8.550 58.800

20  Schneider Finn TG SAAR 3.700 11.300 3.100 8.000 2.300 5.750 2.200 10.300 2.900 10.400 2.600 8.550 54.300

21 Lajic Noêl Asso Gym Sarreguemines 2.900 7.300 2.400 6.150 2.200 9.650 3.200 12.000 2.400 9.300 2.000 5.850 50.250

22 Foley Ronan FLGym 4.300 12.400 0.000 0.000 2.900 11.200 0.000 0.000 3.800 12.000 2.800 11.100 46.700

23 Wiseur Maxence Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 0.000 0.000 3.800 10.950 3.200 11.150 0.000 0.000 3.200 12.300 3.000 10.950 45.350

24 Rumes Tuur GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 0.000 0.000 2.300 7.650 1.700 10.050 0.000 0.000 2.200 11.150 2.100 5.250 34.100
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Christmas Gym Cup 2019

Category: Men Open

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Sahakyan Artur KTV Ruhr West 3.900 12.350 3.700 11.250 5.100 12.200 4.000 13.100 3.900 12.500 3.400 11.250 72.650

2 Herich Lukas KTV Ruhr West 4.000 12.450 2.600 9.700 3.100 11.450 3.200 12.100 3.100 11.800 2.800 10.250 67.750

3 Van der Stricht Wouter GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 3.800 11.050 2.900 8.650 2.900 10.600 3.200 11.750 2.400 11.700 2.600 10.350 64.100

4 Van Linden Stijn Gymflex 4.200 10.300 2.700 9.600 2.800 10.500 3.600 12.250 2.500 11.150 1.900 9.600 63.400

5 Vanhoof Bram GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 4.400 11.000 3.100 8.450 2.000 8.950 4.000 12.550 2.500 11.450 2.700 10.550 62.950

6 Seghers Antoine La Nivelloise 4.300 9.250 2.200 2.450 3.100 10.750 2.400 11.150 2.900 11.850 2.600 10.100 55.550

7 De Vriendt Sibrecht Gymflex 4.000 11.700 2.600 10.600 0.000 0.000 4.000 12.450 0.000 0.000 2.700 10.450 45.200

8 Vanrijkelen Matthijs Gymflex 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.100 10.450 0.000 0.000 3.000 12.000 2.500 9.450 31.900

9 Luypaert Bjorn GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 4.200 12.500 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4.400 13.400 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 25.900

10 Helfenstein Max Le Réveil Bettembourg 3.600 9.400 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3.200 11.750 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 21.150

11 Ketelaars Daan Gymclub Prins Hendrik 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.800 11.000 2.400 9.300 20.300

12 Habraken Pepjin Gymclub Prins Hendrik 4.300 9.900 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.900
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Christmas Gym Cup 2019

Category: Men Gym Youth Cup
Rank Team Total

1 Comité Régional Grand Est 1 36.800 28.050 35.350 36.650 35.300 33.050 205.200

2 D.R.A Bourgogne-Franche-Comté FFG 36.250 29.950 32.300 37.000 35.900 31.550 202.950

3 Topsport Noord Heerenveen 31.750 28.800 30.600 31.000 32.950 28.500 183.600

4 Comité Régional Grand Est 2 32.250 22.400 30.350 33.250 33.250 30.950 182.450

5 GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 32.050 25.350 30.000 32.500 32.100 24.150 176.150

6 TG SAAR 31.850 22.850 28.950 32.300 32.650 25.000 173.600

7 Etoile de Monaco 2 29.650 25.850 29.700 31.850 31.250 25.200 173.500

8 A.S.D. Ginnastica Gioy 32.850 21.900 29.600 31.250 28.850 27.500 171.950

9 Etoile de Monaco 1 31.000 22.850 30.000 30.500 25.950 23.800 164.100

10 Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 29.950 17.700 28.250 31.750 28.550 26.200 162.400

11 SFG Lugano 1 30.450 26.100 22.000 30.350 26.150 21.600 156.650

12 A.S.D. Ginnastica Gioy 29.350 20.200 26.600 30.950 26.700 21.800 155.600

13 Gymflex 28.650 21.400 25.800 30.650 19.750 26.350 152.600

14 FLGym 33.050 17.350 21.100 34.100 18.500 27.250 151.350

15 SFG Lugano 2 27.350 22.200 17.900 29.900 25.100 19.750 142.200

16 Asso Gym Sarreguemines 27.550 17.400 10.850 31.200 17.200 18.050 122.250

Category: Men Gym Cup
Rank Team Total

1 Fédération française de gymnastique 38.000 31.150 34.800 38.000 38.350 35.350 215.650

2 Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 37.850 31.750 35.050 38.300 37.400 35.050 215.400

3 KTV Ruhr West 34.350 30.550 33.750 37.100 36.000 31.900 203.650

4 NTC Den Bosch 36.600 29.250 33.300 34.750 34.600 32.200 200.700

5 TG SAAR 34.250 23.550 26.300 32.250 32.950 27.050 176.350

6 GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 23.550 24.750 29.600 25.950 34.300 26.150 164.300

7 Gymclub Prins Hendrik 21.750 7.100 9.800 12.150 22.350 20.450 93.600
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Christmas Gym Cup 2019

Apparatus: Floor
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Victor Martinez Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 5.000 13.750

2 Sakouhi Naël Fédération française de gymnastique 4.000 12.800

3 Zekri Bourlett Amine Fédération française de gymnastique 4.200 12.800

4 Luypaert Bjorn GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 4.200 12.500

5 Herich Lukas KTV Ruhr West 4.000 12.450

6 Foley Ronan FLGym 4.300 12.400

7 Mansard Anthony Fédération française de gymnastique 4.300 12.400

8 Holwijn-Jansen Dante NTC Den Bosch 3.700 12.350

9 Sahakyan Artur KTV Ruhr West 3.900 12.350

10 Camilleri Nathan Fédération française de gymnastique 4.000 12.300

11 Hermes Koen NTC Den Bosch 3.700 12.250

12 Steinmetz Moritz TG SAAR 3.900 12.200

13 Jost Roméo Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 4.200 12.100

14 Wiseur Marceau Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 3.700 12.000

15 Zwolsman Klaas-Jan NTC Den Bosch 3.600 12.000

16 Bauduin Cyril Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 4.100 11.900

17 Verstijnen Mark Gymclub Prins Hendrik 3.800 11.850

18 Van Lancker Yorin Gym Club Malmedy 3.800 11.750

19 De Vriendt Sibrecht Gymflex 4.000 11.700

20 Lambrechts Cas NTC Den Bosch 3.900 11.350

21  Schneider Finn TG SAAR 3.700 11.300

22 Van der Stricht Wouter GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 3.800 11.050

23 Vanhoof Bram GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 4.400 11.000

24 Gegi Martin TG SAAR 4.200 10.750

25 Van Linden Stijn Gymflex 4.200 10.300

26 Brandenburger Quentin FLGym 4.200 9.950

27 Habraken Pepjin Gymclub Prins Hendrik 4.300 9.900

28 Kostiukhin Pavel KTV Ruhr West 4.000 9.550

29 Helfenstein Max Le Réveil Bettembourg 3.600 9.400
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30 Seghers Antoine La Nivelloise 4.300 9.250

31 Lajic Noêl Asso Gym Sarreguemines 2.900 7.300

32 Mettner Luzian KTV Ruhr West 3.900 7.150

Apparatus: Pommel Horse
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Victor Martinez Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 4.200 12.700

2 Sahakyan Artur KTV Ruhr West 3.700 11.250

3 Wiseur Maxence Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 3.800 10.950

4 Holwijn-Jansen Dante NTC Den Bosch 3.400 10.900

5 Camilleri Nathan Fédération française de gymnastique 3.300 10.850

6 De Vriendt Sibrecht Gymflex 2.600 10.600

7 Mansard Anthony Fédération française de gymnastique 3.500 10.250

8 Brandenburger Quentin FLGym 3.800 10.150

9 Sakouhi Naël Fédération française de gymnastique 3.400 10.050

10 Lambrechts Cas NTC Den Bosch 2.400 9.850

11 Herich Lukas KTV Ruhr West 2.600 9.700

12 Mettner Luzian KTV Ruhr West 2.700 9.600

13 Van Linden Stijn Gymflex 2.700 9.600

14 Wiseur Marceau Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 3.400 9.550

15 Jost Roméo Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 3.200 9.500

16 Steinmetz Moritz TG SAAR 3.400 9.450

17 Kostiukhin Pavel KTV Ruhr West 3.200 9.350

18 Zekri Bourlett Amine Fédération française de gymnastique 2.800 9.150

19 Bauduin Cyril Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 2.800 8.700

20 Van der Stricht Wouter GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 2.900 8.650

21 Hermes Koen NTC Den Bosch 2.300 8.500

22 Vanhoof Bram GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 3.100 8.450

23 Zwolsman Klaas-Jan NTC Den Bosch 2.300 8.300

24  Schneider Finn TG SAAR 3.100 8.000

25 Van Lancker Yorin Gym Club Malmedy 3.600 7.650

26 Rumes Tuur GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 2.300 7.650

27 Verstijnen Mark Gymclub Prins Hendrik 2.300 7.100

28 Lajic Noêl Asso Gym Sarreguemines 2.400 6.150

29 Gegi Martin TG SAAR 2.700 6.100

30 Seghers Antoine La Nivelloise 2.200 2.450
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Apparatus: Still Rings
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Victor Martinez Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 4.200 12.450

2 Sahakyan Artur KTV Ruhr West 5.100 12.200

3 Brandenburger Quentin FLGym 3.600 11.900

4 Zekri Bourlett Amine Fédération française de gymnastique 3.700 11.900

5 Mansard Anthony Fédération française de gymnastique 3.500 11.600

6 Herich Lukas KTV Ruhr West 3.100 11.450

7 Bauduin Cyril Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 3.800 11.400

8 Camilleri Nathan Fédération française de gymnastique 3.700 11.300

9 Sakouhi Naël Fédération française de gymnastique 2.500 11.250

10 Lambrechts Cas NTC Den Bosch 2.900 11.250

11 Foley Ronan FLGym 2.900 11.200

12 Wiseur Marceau Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 3.600 11.200

13 Wiseur Maxence Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 3.200 11.150

14 Hermes Koen NTC Den Bosch 2.700 11.100

15 Zwolsman Klaas-Jan NTC Den Bosch 2.500 10.950

16 Jost Roméo Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 3.000 10.950

17 Seghers Antoine La Nivelloise 3.100 10.750

18 Gegi Martin TG SAAR 2.800 10.700

19 Van der Stricht Wouter GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 2.900 10.600

20 Van Linden Stijn Gymflex 2.800 10.500

21 Vanrijkelen Matthijs Gymflex 2.100 10.450

22 Holwijn-Jansen Dante NTC Den Bosch 3.500 10.400

23 Kostiukhin Pavel KTV Ruhr West 2.800 10.100

24 Rumes Tuur GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 1.700 10.050

25 Steinmetz Moritz TG SAAR 2.500 9.850

26 Verstijnen Mark Gymclub Prins Hendrik 2.300 9.800

27 Lajic Noêl Asso Gym Sarreguemines 2.200 9.650

28 Mettner Luzian KTV Ruhr West 2.500 9.600

29 Van Lancker Yorin Gym Club Malmedy 2.500 9.050

30 Vanhoof Bram GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 2.000 8.950

31  Schneider Finn TG SAAR 2.300 5.750

Apparatus: Vault
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Luypaert Bjorn GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 4.400 13.400



printed on 15.12.2019

2 Sahakyan Artur KTV Ruhr West 4.000 13.100

3 Victor Martinez Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 5.200 13.000

4 Camilleri Nathan Fédération française de gymnastique 4.000 12.800

5 Zekri Bourlett Amine Fédération française de gymnastique 4.000 12.750

6 Bauduin Cyril Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 4.000 12.750

7 Brandenburger Quentin FLGym 4.000 12.700

8 Jost Roméo Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 4.000 12.550

9 Vanhoof Bram GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 4.000 12.550

10 De Vriendt Sibrecht Gymflex 4.000 12.450

11 Mansard Anthony Fédération française de gymnastique 4.000 12.450

12 Van Linden Stijn Gymflex 3.600 12.250

13 Verstijnen Mark Gymclub Prins Hendrik 3.200 12.150

14 Herich Lukas KTV Ruhr West 3.200 12.100

15 Lajic Noêl Asso Gym Sarreguemines 3.200 12.000

16 Kostiukhin Pavel KTV Ruhr West 3.200 11.900

17 Sakouhi Naël Fédération française de gymnastique 2.800 11.800

18 Van der Stricht Wouter GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 3.200 11.750

19 Helfenstein Max Le Réveil Bettembourg 3.200 11.750

20 Lambrechts Cas NTC Den Bosch 2.800 11.700

21 Zwolsman Klaas-Jan NTC Den Bosch 2.800 11.650

22 Wiseur Marceau Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 2.800 11.550

23 Holwijn-Jansen Dante NTC Den Bosch 2.800 11.400

24 Van Lancker Yorin Gym Club Malmedy 2.800 11.200

25 Hermes Koen NTC Den Bosch 2.800 11.150

26 Seghers Antoine La Nivelloise 2.400 11.150

27 Gegi Martin TG SAAR 3.200 11.150

28 Mettner Luzian KTV Ruhr West 2.400 11.000

29 Steinmetz Moritz TG SAAR 2.200 10.800

30  Schneider Finn TG SAAR 2.200 10.300

Apparatus: Parallel Bars
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Mansard Anthony Fédération française de gymnastique 3.800 12.850

2 Zekri Bourlett Amine Fédération française de gymnastique 3.800 12.800

3 Jost Roméo Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 3.900 12.800

4 Camilleri Nathan Fédération française de gymnastique 3.800 12.700

5 Sahakyan Artur KTV Ruhr West 3.900 12.500
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6 Wiseur Marceau Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 3.300 12.400

7 Brandenburger Quentin FLGym 3.100 12.350

8 Wiseur Maxence Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 3.200 12.300

9 Bauduin Cyril Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 3.200 12.200

10 Holwijn-Jansen Dante NTC Den Bosch 3.700 12.200

11 Victor Martinez Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 4.100 12.100

12 Foley Ronan FLGym 3.800 12.000

13 Vanrijkelen Matthijs Gymflex 3.000 12.000

14 Sakouhi Naël Fédération française de gymnastique 2.700 11.900

15 Seghers Antoine La Nivelloise 2.900 11.850

16 Herich Lukas KTV Ruhr West 3.100 11.800

17 Kostiukhin Pavel KTV Ruhr West 3.400 11.700

18 Van der Stricht Wouter GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 2.400 11.700

19 Van Lancker Yorin Gym Club Malmedy 3.100 11.600

20 Gegi Martin TG SAAR 3.400 11.550

21 Vanhoof Bram GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 2.500 11.450

22 Lambrechts Cas NTC Den Bosch 2.800 11.350

23 Verstijnen Mark Gymclub Prins Hendrik 3.100 11.350

24 Mettner Luzian KTV Ruhr West 3.300 11.300

25 Rumes Tuur GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 2.200 11.150

26 Van Linden Stijn Gymflex 2.500 11.150

27 Zwolsman Klaas-Jan NTC Den Bosch 1.800 11.050

28 Steinmetz Moritz TG SAAR 3.200 11.000

29 Ketelaars Daan Gymclub Prins Hendrik 2.800 11.000

30 Hermes Koen NTC Den Bosch 2.800 10.700

31  Schneider Finn TG SAAR 2.900 10.400

32 Lajic Noêl Asso Gym Sarreguemines 2.400 9.300

Apparatus: High Bar
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Victor Martinez Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 4.400 13.100

2 Zekri Bourlett Amine Fédération française de gymnastique 4.000 12.200

3 Holwijn-Jansen Dante NTC Den Bosch 4.100 11.800

4 Mansard Anthony Fédération française de gymnastique 3.600 11.600

5 Sakouhi Naël Fédération française de gymnastique 3.600 11.550

6 Camilleri Nathan Fédération française de gymnastique 3.500 11.350

7 Sahakyan Artur KTV Ruhr West 3.400 11.250
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8 Verstijnen Mark Gymclub Prins Hendrik 3.300 11.150

9 Foley Ronan FLGym 2.800 11.100

10 Wiseur Marceau Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 3.100 11.100

11 Wiseur Maxence Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 3.000 10.950

12 Bauduin Cyril Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 2.800 10.850

13 Vanhoof Bram GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 2.700 10.550

14 De Vriendt Sibrecht Gymflex 2.700 10.450

15 Kostiukhin Pavel KTV Ruhr West 2.800 10.400

16 Lambrechts Cas NTC Den Bosch 2.800 10.400

17 Van der Stricht Wouter GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 2.600 10.350

18 Van Lancker Yorin Gym Club Malmedy 2.900 10.300

19 Herich Lukas KTV Ruhr West 2.800 10.250

20 Jost Roméo Centre de Haut-Niveau de Mons-FfG 2.400 10.250

21 Mettner Luzian KTV Ruhr West 2.700 10.200

22 Seghers Antoine La Nivelloise 2.600 10.100

23 Brandenburger Quentin FLGym 2.500 10.050

24 Hermes Koen NTC Den Bosch 2.900 10.000

25 Steinmetz Moritz TG SAAR 2.100 9.950

26 Zwolsman Klaas-Jan NTC Den Bosch 2.600 9.700

27 Van Linden Stijn Gymflex 1.900 9.600

28 Vanrijkelen Matthijs Gymflex 2.500 9.450

29 Ketelaars Daan Gymclub Prins Hendrik 2.400 9.300

30  Schneider Finn TG SAAR 2.600 8.550

31 Gegi Martin TG SAAR 2.800 8.550

32 Lajic Noêl Asso Gym Sarreguemines 2.000 5.850

33 Rumes Tuur GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 2.100 5.250

34 Habraken Pepjin Gymclub Prins Hendrik 0.000 0.000

35 Luypaert Bjorn GymTeam Sint-Niklaas 0.000 0.000

36 Helfenstein Max Le Réveil Bettembourg 0.000 0.000


